1 | P a g e
ORDERING GUIDE
PTP 850EX
2 | P a g e
Accuracy
While reasonable efforts have been made to assure the accuracy of this document, Cambium Networks assumes no liability re-
sulting from any inaccuracies or omissions in this document, or from use of the information obtained herein. Cambium Networks
reserves the right to make changes to any products described herein to improve reliability, function, or design, and reserves the

configurations only)
Future use for 1+1 configurations
Ordering Guide Part Numbers
Initially, we cover individual components required for a 1+0 E Band link using PTP 850EX and provide a sample Bill of Materials
(BOM) towards the end of the document.
Radios
Cambium Part number Description
C800085B007A PTP 850EX Radio, 10Gbps, Lo, TX 71-76GHz, RX 81-86 GHz
C800085B008A PTP 850EX Radio, 10Gbps, Hi, TX 81-86GHz, RX 71-76 GHz
5 | P a g e
Power Components
Power supply PTP 850EX supports DC power.
Cambium Part number Description
N000082L065A PTP 820 DC Connector
DC Cable: Only 18 AWG & 14 AWG allowed.
Cambium Part number Description
N000082L019A PTP 820 Outdoor_DC_cbl_2x18AWG_drum, 305m
N000082L169A PTP 820 Outdoor_DC_cbl_2x14AWG_drum, 305m
Cable Option
Fiber cable options
Single mode
Cambium Part number Description
N000082L139A Optical CABLE, SM, 30m
N000082L140A Optical CABLE, SM, 50m
N000082L141A Optical CABLE, SM, 80m
N000082L142A Optical CABLE, SM, 100m
N000082L143A Optical CABLE, SM, 150m
Multi-mode
Cambium Part number Description
N000082L192A Optical CABLE, MM, 10m
N000082L194A Optical CABLE, MM, 30m
N000082L196A Optical CABLE, MM, 80m
N000082L198A Optical CABLE, MM, 150m
N000082L215A Optical CABLE, MM, 1m
Ethernet cable Cat6
Cambium Part number Description
6 | P a g e
N000000L155A CAT6A Outdoor Cable, 100m
N000082L172B CAT6A Outdoor Cable, 305m
SFP Module
SFP/ SFP+ transceiver supported.
Cambium Part number Description
N000082L059A
PTP 820 SFP Optical 1000Base-LX, EXT TEMP, 1310 nm, Single
Mode
N000082L072A
PTP 820 SFP Optical 1000Base-SX, EXT TEMP, 850 nm, Multi-
Mode
N000082L117A PTP 820 SFP Electric Int 1000Base-T,EXT TEMP
N000082L213A PTP 820 SFP, single fiber,1490nm Tx/1310nm Rx, SM, EXT TEMP
N000082L214A PTP 820 SFP, single fiber,1310nm Tx/1490nm Rx, SM, EXT TEMP
N800082L012A PTP 820 SFP+, 850nm,MM, 10Gbit, Industrial Grade
N800082L013A PTP 820/850 SFP+, 1310nm,SM, 10Gbit, Industrial Grade
 Gland
Cambium Part number Description
N000082L014A PTP 820 Glands_x5_KIT
N000082L100A PTP 820 Glands_x3_KIT
 Antenna Options
Cambium Part number Description
N800082D005A PTP 820 1' ANT, SP,80GHz, RFU-E TYPE & UG387 - Andrew
N800082D009A PTP 820 2' ANT, SP,80GHz, RFU-E TYPE & UG387 - Andrew
 Software Keys
Cambium Part number Description
C800082K005A
PTP 820E/850E MMW Act.Key - Capacity 2.5G with ACM Enabled, Per
Tx Chan
C800082K007A PTP 850E Act.Key - Adaptive Bandwidth, Per Tx Chan
C800082K009A PTP 820/850E Act.Key - XPIC for mmW
C800085K002A PTP 850E Act.Key - Capacity 5G with ACM Enabled, Per Tx Chan
7 | P a g e
C800085K003A PTP 850E Act.Key - Capacity 10G with ACM Enabled, Per Tx Chan
N000082K167A PTP 820/850 Act.Key - 10GE port